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These CRs were agreed by RAN3 and are forwarded to TSG-RAN#90 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	38.413
	0501
	1
	Rel-16
	CR38413 for clarification on UE-associated signalling in Rel-16
	F
	16.3.0
	RAN3#110-e
	R3-206987
	ZTE, Ericsson
	NR_newRAT-Core
	
	

	38.413
	0504
	1
	Rel-15
	Clarification on an abnormal condition in PDU Session Resource Modify Procedure
	F
	15.9.0
	RAN3#110-e
	R3-207163
	ZTE, China Telecom, CMCC
	NR_newRAT-Core
	
	

	38.413
	0505
	1
	Rel-16
	Clarification on an abnormal condition in PDU Session Resource Modify Procedure
	A
	16.3.0
	RAN3#110-e
	R3-207164
	ZTE, China Telecom, CMCC
	NR_newRAT-Core
	
	

	38.423
	0500
	1
	Rel-15
	XnAP Rapporteur CR
	F
	15.9.0
	RAN3#110-e
	R3-206953
	Ericsson
	NR_newRAT-Core
	
	

	38.423
	0501
	1
	Rel-16
	XnAP Rapporteur CR
	F
	16.3.0
	RAN3#110-e
	R3-206954
	Ericsson
	NR_newRAT-Core
	
	

	38.423
	0514
	-
	Rel-16
	Correction on XnAP ASN.1
	F
	16.3.0
	RAN3#110-e
	R3-206817
	Ericsson
	NR_newRAT-Core
	
	

	38.455
	0013
	3
	Rel-15
	Support OTDOA assistance data for case of NR serving cell
	F
	15.2.1
	RAN3#110-e
	R3-207173
	Qualcomm Incorporated, Ericsson
	NR_newRAT-Core
	
	

	38.455
	0014
	2
	Rel-16
	Support OTDOA assistance data for case of NR serving cell
	A
	16.1.0
	RAN3#110-e
	R3-207174
	Qualcomm Incorporated, Ericsson
	NR_newRAT-Core
	
	

	38.473
	0694
	2
	Rel-15
	Correction on value range of UAC reduction Indication
	F
	15.11.1
	RAN3#110-e
	R3-207255
	ZTE, Nokia, Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell ,China Telecom, Ericsson
	NR_newRAT-Core
	
	

	38.473
	0695
	2
	Rel-16
	Correction on value range of UAC reduction Indication
	A
	16.3.1
	RAN3#110-e
	R3-207256
	ZTE, Nokia, Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell ,China Telecom, Ericsson
	NR_newRAT-Core
	
	


